
ORARI INDICATIVI CONCORSO DI DRESSAGE

CATEGORIA
N.               

PARTENTI

RETTANGO

LO
MINUTI DURATA PAUSA TOTALE INIZIO FINE PAUSA

SABATO 12 SETTEMBRE 2020
M105 3 20 X 60 00:09 00:27 00:00 00:27 08:00 08:27 00:03
F110 14 20 X 60 00:08 01:52 00:10 02:02 08:30 10:32 00:00
F100 DI ESERCIZIO 1 20 X 60 00:08 00:08 00:00 00:08 10:32 10:40 00:05
D2 ST.GEORGE DI ESERCIZIO 2 20 X 60 00:10 00:20 00:00 00:20 10:45 11:05 00:05
5 ANNI PRELIMIN.DI ESERCIZIO 1 20 X 60 00:10 00:10 00:00 00:10 11:10 11:20 00:00
6 ANNI PRELIMIN.DI ESERCIZIO 1 20 X 60 00:10 00:10 00:00 00:10 11:20 11:30 00:05
FEI TEAM TEST PONY 1 20 X 60 00:08 00:08 00:00 00:08 11:35 11:43 00:02
E310 6 20 X 60 00:07 00:42 00:00 00:42 11:45 12:27 00:03
E300 1 20 X 60 00:07 00:07 00:00 00:07 12:30 12:37 00:03
D5 GRAND PRIX DI ESERCIZIO 1 20 X 60 00:10 00:10 00:00 00:10 12:40 12:50 00:00
D1 1 20 X 60 00:10 00:10 00:00 00:10 12:50 13:00 00:15
E210 23 20 X 60 00:07 02:41 00:10 02:51 13:15 16:06 00:15
E206 21 20 X 60 00:07 02:27 00:10 02:37 16:21 18:58 00:00

76 09:32 00:56

ID20 8 20 X 40 00:05 00:40 00:00 00:40 14:30 15:10 00:10
E60 12 20 X 40 00:05 01:00 00:10 01:10 15:20 16:30 00:10
E100 3 20 X 40 00:05 00:15 00:00 00:15 16:40 16:55 00:00

23 01:55 00:20
99

CATEGORIA
N.               

PARTENTI

RETTANGO

LO
MINUTI DURATA PAUSA TOTALE INIZIO FINE PAUSA

DOMENICA 13 SETTEMBRE 2020
M200 6 20 X 60 00:08 00:48 00:00 00:48 08:00 08:48 00:07
6 ANNI FINALE RIPRESA DI ESERCIZIO 1 20 X 60 00:10 00:10 00:00 00:10 08:55 09:05 00:00
5 ANNI FINALE RIPRESA DI ESERCIZIO 1 20 X 60 00:10 00:10 00:00 00:10 09:05 09:15 00:05
F100 RIPRESA DI ESERCIZIO 1 20 X 60 00:08 00:08 00:00 00:08 09:20 09:28 00:02
FEI TEAM TEST PONY RIPRESA DI ESERCIZIO 1 20 X 60 00:08 00:08 00:00 00:08 09:30 09:38 00:00
D5 GRAND PRIX RIPRESA DI ESERCIZIO 1 20 X 60 00:10 00:10 00:00 00:10 09:38 09:48 00:12
F200 11 20 X 60 00:08 01:28 00:00 01:28 10:00 11:28 00:02
E400 4 20 X 60 00:07 00:28 00:00 00:28 11:30 11:58 00:02
D2 ST.GEORGES 2 20 X 60 00:10 00:20 00:00 00:20 12:00 12:20 00:05
E310 4 20 X 60 00:07 00:28 00:00 00:28 12:25 12:53 00:07
INTERMIDIATE D3 PERCORSO DI ESERCIZIO 2 20 X 60 00:10 00:20 00:00 00:20 13:00 13:20 00:25
E210 15 20 X 60 00:07 01:45 00:10 01:55 13:45 15:40 00:20
E300 14 20 X 60 00:07 01:38 00:10 01:48 16:00 17:48 00:02
FREESTYLE E 2 20 X 60 00:10 00:20 00:00 00:20 17:50 18:10 00:00

65 08:21 01:29

ID30 10 20 X 40 00:05 00:50 00:00 00:50 14:30 15:20 00:15
E80 14 20 X 40 00:05 01:10 00:10 01:20 15:35 16:55 00:00

24 02:00 00:15
89
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